

SB110\_J.002

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB24-110 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 5, line 8, strike "\$1,380,663" and substitute
- 2 "\$1,092,134".
- 3 Page 5, line 9, strike "\$1,123,301" and substitute "\$888,555".
- 4 Page 5, line 11, strike "\$257,362" and substitute "\$203,579".
- 5 Page 5, line 18, strike "\$2,901,550" and substitute "\$2,295,189".

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\* \*\*